
Beechen Cliff Boarding Calendar and Term Dates 
2025/2026 

 
The Boarding House Calendar includes the opening and closing dates for the 
academic year.  
 
Please DO NOT arrive outside of these times as the Boarding House will be closed, 
and there will not be an adult to supervise boarders. If travel arrangements dictate 
that boarders will arrive outside of these hours, their guardian should be used for 
interim childcare arrangements.  
 
 

 
Term 1 - Autumn Term 2025 

Monday 1st September 2025 INSET DAY 

Tuesday 2nd September 2025  INSET DAY  

House opens to all boarders from 4pm until 5.30pm  
BBQ for parents and boarders at 5.45pm 

Wednesday 3rd September 2025  Start of Term  

Saturday 27th and Sunday 28th 
September 2025 

Exeat Weekend 

Thursday 23rd October 2025  House closes 18:00 hrs – End of term 

 Friday 24th October 2025  INSET DAY 

Term 2 - Christmas Term 2025  

Sunday 2nd November 2025  Boarders return - House opens 18:00 hrs - dinner in the 
Refectory at 19:00  hrs 

Monday 3rd November 2025  Start of Term 

Saturday 6th December and 
Sunday 7th December 2025 

Exeat Weekend 



 

 

Friday 19th December 2025  House closes 18:00 hrs  –  End of  term 
 
 
 

Term 3 - Winter Term 2026 

Monday 5th January 2026  INSET DAY - Boarders return - House opens 18:00 hrs - 

dinner in  the Refectory at 19:00 hrs 

Tuesday 6th January 2026  Start of Term 

Saturday 24th January and 
Sunday 25th January 2026 

Exeat Weekend 

Friday 13th February 2026  House closes 18:00 hrs – End of term 

Term 4 - Easter Term 2026 

Sunday 22nd February 2026  Boarders return - House opens 18:00 hrs - dinner in the 
Refectory at 19:00  hrs 

Monday 23rd February 2026  Start of Term 

Saturday 14th March and 
Sunday 15th March 2026 

Exeat Weekend 

Thursday 2nd April 2026  House closes 18:00 hrs  – End of  term 

Term 5 - Spring Term 2026 

Sunday 19th April 2026  Boarders return - House opens 18:00 hrs - dinner in the 
Refectory at 19:00  hrs 

Monday 20th April 2026  Start of Term 

Saturday 2nd May and Sunday 
3rd May 2026 

Exeat Weekend 

Monday 4th May 2026  BANK HOLIDAY  

Friday 22nd May 2026  House closes 18:00 hrs – End of term 
 



 

Exeat Weekends 
 

We have 6 exeat weekends in the academic year - one per each term.   
 
All boys will need to be collected from the boarding house by 5pm on the Friday 
evening with their return scheduled for 5.30pm on the Sunday.   
 
The dates for the exeat weekends for Terms 1, 2 and 3 are listed in the boarding 
calendar.  Dates for Term 4, 5 and 6 can also be found in the boarding calendar but 
may be subject to change. 

  
 
 
 
 

 

Term 6 - Summer Term 2026  

Sunday 31st May 2026  Boarders return - House opens 18:00 hrs - dinner in the 
Refectory at 19:00  hrs 

Monday 1st June 2026  Start of Term 

Saturday 4th July and 
 Sunday 5th July 2026 

Exeat Weekend 

Friday 17th July 2026  End of school term. House closes 18:00 hrs. 


